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Accounts Superintendent

eation E-mail ID

1 Head Office Shri. Neelakantappa acct.supdt@karnataka.gov.in

2 |Statistical Officer Head Office Shri. Ramesha stat.officer@karnataka.gov.in

3 |HQA admin Head Office Shri. Madhusudhan hga.admin@karnataka.gov.in

4 |HQA(Audit) Head Office Vacant hqga.audit@karnataka.gov.in

5 |HQA(Stamp) Head Office Smt. Shashikala hqga.stamp@karnataka.gov.in

6 |HQA(Vigilance) Head Office Smt. Sridevi hga.vigil@karntaka.gov.in

7 [HQA(Law) Head Office Smt. Sumana hga.law@karnataka.gov.in

8 |Head Quarters Assistant Gandhinagar H.C. Lokesh hga.gandhingr@karnataka.gov.in

9 |Head Quarters Assistant Jayanagar Madhumalathi hga.jayanagar@karnataka.gov.in

10 |Head Quarters Assistant Basavanagudi M.J.Kale hga.basavangdi@karnataka.gov.in

11 |Head Quarters Assistant Rajajinagar A.N.Bharathi hga.rajajinagr@karnataka.gov.in

12 |Head Quarters Assistant Shivajinagar Savitha Lakshmi Belagali |hqa.shivajingr@karnataka.gov.in

13 |Head Quarters Assistant Bangalore Rural K.G.Chikkapeddanna hga.blrerural@karnataka.gov.in

14 [Head Quarters Assistant Ramanagar K.M.Megharaju hga.ramanagar@karnataka.gov.in

15 [Head Quarters Assistant Belgaum Mahantesh Pattatar hga.belgaum@karnataka.gov.in

16 |Head Quarters Assistant Bellary M.A.Mabunnisa Begam hga.bellary@karnataka.gov.in

17 |Head Quarters Assistant Bijapur Shivakumar Aparanji hga.bijapur@karnataka.gov.in

18 |Head Quarters Assistant Chitradurga Vacant hga.chitradurg@karnataka.gov.in

19 [Head Quarters Assistant Davanagere B.L.Shridhar hga.davanagere@karnataka.gov.in

20 |Head Quarters Assistant Dharwad M.B. Hemagirish hga.dharwad@karnataka.gov.in

21 |Head Quarters Assistant Gadag Prathibha R.Bediker hga.gadag@karnataka.gov.in

22 |Head Quarters Assistant Gulbarga Mahamad Abdul Haseeb |hqga.gulbarga@karnataka.gov.in

23 |Head Quarters Assistant Hassan Imtiyaz Ahamed hga.hassan@karnataka.gov.in

24 |Head Quarters Assistant Haveri N.Srinidhi hga.haveri@karnataka.gov.in

25 |Head Quarters Assistant Uttara Kannada / |Vacant hga.uttarkannd@karnataka.gov.in
Karwar

26 |Head Quarters Assistant Kolar Mohamed Aii hga.kolar@karnataka.gov.in

27 |Head Quarters Assistant Koppal Vacant hga.koppal@karnataka.gov.in

28 |Head Quarters Assistant Mandya Raghavendra Rao hga.mandya@karnataka.gov.in

29 |Head Quarters Assistant Dakshina Kannada |D. Anupama hga.dakshinknd@karnataka.gov.in

30 |Head Quarters Assistant Mysore S.Siddesh hga.mysore@karnataka.gov.in

31 |Head Quarters Assistant Shimoga Basavaraj K.Patne hga.shimoga@karnataka.gov.in

32 |Head Quarters Assistant Tumkur Ramesh Babu hga.tumkur@karnataka.gov.in

esign

I‘G R office

Varghese George

1 |Project Manager prm.kaveri@karnataka.gov.in

2 |Assistant Manager Mysore Vacant am.mysore@karnataka.gov.in

3 lAssistant Manager Bangalore Vacant am.bangalore@karnataka.gov.in
4 |Assistant Manager Gulburga Vacant | am.gulburga@karnataka.gov.in
5 |Assistant Manager Belgaum Varant am.belgaum@karnataka.gov.in
6 [Hardware Executive IGR office Vacant hwl.igro@karnataka.gov.in




52

Hardware Executive

Kolar

Vacant

hwl.kolar@karnataka.gov.in

53

Hardware Executive

Kolar

Vacant

hw?2.kolar@karnataka.gov.in

54

Hardware Executive

Chikkaballapura

Manju Kumar E

hwl.chikbalapr@karnataka.gov.in

55 |Hardware Executive Chikkaballapura Vacant hw2.chikbalapr@karnataka.gov.in
56 |Hardware Executive Koppal Vacant hwil.koppal@karnataka.gov.in
57 |Hardware Executive Koppal Vacant hw2.koppal@karnataka.gov.in
58 |Hardware Executive Kodagu/Madikere | TippuSulthan A hw1.kodagu@karnataka.gov.in
59 |Hardware Executive Kodagu/Madikere | Vacant hw2.kodagu@karnataka.gov.in

- 60 |Hardware Executive Mandya Dharmendra G B hwl.mandya@karnataka.gov.in
61 |Hardware Executive Mandya Vacant hw2.mandya@karnataka.gov.in
62 |Hardware Executive Dakshina Kannada | Chethan hw1.dakshinknd@karnataka.gcv.in
63 |Hardware Executive Dakshina Kannada |Vacant hw2.dakshinknd@karnataka.gov.in
64 |Hardware Executive Mysore Ajay Gajapathy hwl.mysore@karnataka.gov.in
65 |Hardware Executive Mysore Vacant hw2.mysore@karnataka.gov.in
66 |Hardware Executive Raichur Mukesh Kumar Bauri hwil.raichur@karnataka.gov.in
67 |Hardware Executive Raichur Vacant hw2.raichur@karnataka.gov.in
68 |Hardware Executive Shimoga Vaishnav K hw1l.shimoga@karnataka.gov.in
69 |Hardware Executive Shimoga Vacant hw2.shimoga@karnataka.gov.in
70 |Hardware Executive Tumkur Ashwini Kumar T hwl.tumkur@karnataka.gov.in
71 |Hardware Executive Tumkur Vacant hw2.tumkur@karnataka.gov.in
72 |Hardware Executive Udupi M SadhamHussain hwi.udupi@karnataka.gov.in
73 [HardWware Executive Udupi Vacant hw2.udupi@karnataka.gov.in
74 |Hardware Executive Yadagiri Vacant hw1l.yadagiri@karnataka.gov.in
75 |Hardware Executive Yadagiri Vacant hw?2.yadagiri@karnataka.gov.in
76 |Service Desk Executive IGR office Bhavana P sdl.igro@karnataka.gov.in
77 |Service Desk Executive IGR office RenukaBhojrajaGudda sd2.igro@karnataka.gov.in
78 |Service Desk Executive IGR office Vacant sd3.igro@karnataka.gov.in
79 |Service Desk Executive IGR office Vacant sd4.igro@karnataka.gov.in
80 |RIM Engineer-Server IGR office Vacant rimservl.igro@karnataka.gov.in
81 |RIM Engineer-Server IGR office Vacant rimserv2.igro@karnataka.gov.in
82 |[RIM-Engineer-Network IGR office Manikandan M rimnetwl.igro@karnataka.gov.in
83 |RIM-Engineer-Network IGR office Vacant rimnetw?2.igro@karnataka.gov.in
84 |RIM-Engineer-End User IGR office Vacant rimuserl.igro@karnataka.gov.in
85 |RIM-Engineer-End User IGR office Vacant rimuser2.igro@karnataka.gov.in
86 [RIM-Engineer-End User IGR office Vacant rimuser3.igro@karnataka.gov.in
87 |RIM-Engineer-End User IGR office Vacant rimuserd.igrso@karnataka.gov.in




7 |Hardware Executive Gandhinagar Madhavan hw1l.gandhingr@karnataka.gov.in
Hardware Executive Gandhinagar Vacant hw2.gandhingr@karnataka.gov.in

9 |Hardware Executive Jayanagar Mahroof P K hw1.jayanagar@karnataka.gov.in

10 |Hardware Executive Jayanagar Vacant hw2.jayanagar@karnataka.gov.in

11 |Hardware Executive Basavanagudi Vacant hw1.basavangdi@karnataka.gov.in

12 |Hardware Executive Basavanagudi Vacant hw2.basavangdi@karnataka.gov.in

13 |Hardware Executive Rajajinagar B Satish hw1.rajajinagr@karnataka.gov.in

14 [Hardware Executive Rajajinagar Vacant hw2.rajajinagr@karnataka.gov.in

15 |Hardware Executive Shivajinagar Raghavendra D H hw1.shivajingr@karnataka.gov.in

16 |Hardware Executive Shivajinagar Vacant hw2.shivajingr@karnataka.gov.in

17 |Hardware Executive Bangalore Rural D Sridhar hwl.blrerural@karnataka.gov.in

18 |Hardware Executive Bangalore Rural Vacant hw2.blrerural@karnataka.gov.in

19 |Hardware Executive Ramanagar Shashidhar R hw1l.ramanagar@karnataka.gov.in

20 |Hardware Executive Ramanagar Vacant hw2.ramanagar@karnataka.gov.in

21 |Hardware Executive Bagalkote Vacant hw1.bagalkote@karnataka.gov.in

22 |Hardware Executive Bagalkote Vacant hw2.bagalkote@karnataka.gov.in

23 |Hardware Executive Belgaum Bheemalinga Reddy H hw1.belgaum@karnataka.gov.in

24 |Hardware Executive Belgaum Vacant hw2.belgaum@karnataka.gov.in

25 |Hardware Executive Belgaum Vacant 7hw3.belgaum@karnataka.gov.in

26 |Hardware Executive Bellary M Sanjeeva Reddy hwl.bellary@karnataka.gov.in

27 |Hardware Executive Bellary Vacant hw2.bellary@karnataka.gov.in

28 [Hardware Executive Bidar BadullaShaik hwil.bidar@karnataka.gov.in

29 [Hardware Executive Bidar Vacant hw2.bidar@karnataka.gov.in

30 |Hardware Executive Bijapur C Ragavendran hwl.bijapur@karnataka.gov.in

31 |Hardware Executive Bijapur Vacant hw2.bijapur@karnataka.gov.in

32 |Hardware Executive Chamarajanagar B Prince hwi.chamrajngr@karnataka.gov.in

33 [Hardware Executive Chamarajanagar Vacant hw2.chamrajngr@karnataka.gov.in

34 |Hardware Executive Chikkmagalur Charan hw1.chikkmaglr@karnataka.gov.in

35 |Hardware Executive Chikkmagalur Vacant hw2.chikkmaglr@karnataka.gov.in

36 |Hardware Executive Chitradurga Devaraja N hw1l.chitradurg@karnataka.gov.in

37 [Hardware Executive Chitradurga Vacant hw2.chitradurg@karnataka.gov.in

38 |Hardware Executive Davanagere Palaj S hw1l.davanagere@karnataka.gov.in

39 |Hardware Executive Davanagere Vacant hw2.davanagere@karnataka.gov.in

40 |Hardware Executive Dharwad Vacant hwl.dharwad@karnataka.gov.in

41 [Hardware Executive Dharwad Vacant hw2.dharwad@karnataka.gov.in

42 [Hardware Executive Gadag Vacant hwil.gadag@karnataka.gov.in

43 |Hardware Executive Gadag Vacant hw2.gadag@karnataka.gov.in

44 |Hardware Executive Gulbarga Sharan Reddy hw1.gulbarga@karnataka.gov.in

45 |Hardware Executive Gulbarga Vacant hw2.gulbarga@karnataka.gov.in

46 |Hardware Executive Hassan Surendharan J hwl.hassan@karnataka.gov.in

47 |Hardware Executive Hassan Vacant hw2.hassan@karnataka.gov.in

48 |Hardware Executive Haveri Vacant hw1l.haveri@karnataka.gov.in

49 |Hardware Executive Haveri Vacant hw2.haveri@karnataka.gov.in

Uttara Kannada /
50 [Hardware Executive Karwar S Dhayalan hwl.uttarknnad@karnataka.gov.in
Uttara Kannada /
51 |Hardware Executive Karwar Vacant hw2.uttarknnad@karnataka.gov.in




